32
33
34
35
36
37
38

Place
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Place
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VERGNE
CHAURAND
SCHNEUWLY
MARSAN
SARTRE
ALLEMAND
CHOSSON

Nom
MAGALBA
REYNAUD

CHENE
DAUDIN
TARDIVET
LARUAZ
HENOFF
GOTTI
BUMAT
ALLUIS
CANEPARI
CANEPARI
CANEPARI
GREGOIRE
BERNARD-REYMOND
LANASPRE
DUMAZ
GUYEZ
ALLUIS
GACHET

Nom
MARTIN MUNOZ
MARTIN MUNOZ

ALLUIS
DAUDIN
MULLER
PATRAS
GAILLARD
FREYNET
GAUTHIER

SEBASTIEN 36
ARNAUD 10
PATRICE 18

MARC 35
JEROME 34
PASCAL 14
SEBASTIEN 23

SKI RANDO 11 KM

F

Prénom Dossard
CHRISTELLE 224
ISABELLE 226
MARGAUX 225
CHARLOTTE 221
VALERIE 213
MARIE AGNES 217
GWENAELLE 209
VICTORINE 212
LIVIO 222
CHLOE 233
OLGA 229
LUCIA 228
SARA 227
ANNIE 220
MARIE-JEANNE 211
MARIE-ANNE 219
ANNICK 201
FRANCOISE 216
LUCIE 232
MARIE-DOMINIQUE 215

H

Prénom Dossard
LUCAS 202
JEROME 203
LUKAS 231
BRUNO 218
MICHEL 208
CHRISTIAN 230
ANTONIN 223
ALAIN 206
BRUNO 214

02:12:41
02:16:29
02:18:36
02:19:41
02:22:30
02:24:15
14:14:09

Temps
00:51:17
00:55:13
00:55:19
01:08:32
01:09:13
01:10:33
01:10:42
01:10:46
01:16:21
01:35:14
01:41:23
01:41:41
01:48:36
01:57:33
01:57:46
02:00:15
02:00:21
13:59:09
13:59:09
13:59:09

Temps
00:44:46
00:44:51
00:49:57
01:15:41
01:21:18
01:22:40
01:25:51
13:59:09
13:59:09

12/05/1975
19/03/1978
30/03/1961
13/05/1967
11/02/1965
04/05/1965
29/05/1980

Date naiss.
27/01/1969
24/02/1967
26/08/1990
04/04/2008
10/04/1980
15/05/1968
31/12/1973
28/10/1981
01/05/2011
08/12/2010
17/08/2011
08/11/2006
08/10/2008
18/02/1949
02/12/1953
05/01/1949
06/09/1946
06/04/1953
14/06/2013
14/12/1949

Date naiss.
13/02/2010
06/06/1973
14/06/2013
01/01/1968
12/11/1954
[
04/03/2011
10/10/1950

02/12/1956

Club / Non classé

Club / Non classé
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